© 2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FA
N
7361, FA
N
7362  H
igh-Side G
ate D

is suitable for fluorescent lamp ballast, PDP scan driver,
motor control, and so on.
Ordering Information
Note:
1. These devices passed wave soldering test by JESD22A-111.
8-SOP
Part Number Package Pb-Free Operating Temperature Range Packing Method
FAN7361M(1)
8-SOP Yes -40°C ~ 125°C
TUBE
FAN7361MX(1) TAPE & REEL
FAN7362M(1) TUBE
FAN7362MX(1) TAPE & REEL
FA
N
7361, FA
N
7362  H
igh-Side G
ate D
river
© 2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN7361, FAN7362 Rev. 1.0.7 2
Typical Application Circuit
Figure 1. Typical Application Circuit
Internal Block Diagram
Figure 2.  Functional Block Diagram